UK
83019900mUK
Logbook
for heat pumps
according to EU Regulation (EC) 517/2014
Supplement to the operating manual
2 Subject to technical amendments without prior notice  |  83019900mUK  |  ait-deutschland GmbH
1	 Notes on use of the logbook

4 Subject to technical amendments without prior notice  |  83019900mUK  |  ait-deutschland GmbH
Article
number Type designation
Refrigerant
name
Capacity
(Charge)
[kg]
GWP
value hermetic
CO2
equivalent
[ t CO2 ]
Test interval
with leakage
detection
(on site)
Months
Test interval
without
leakage
detection
Months
10079841 Jersey 5 R410A 1,50 2088 N 3.1 – –
10079941 Jersey 7 R410A 2,55 2088 N 5.3 24 12
10053202 LW 140 R407C 5.80 1774 Y 10.3 24 12
10053302 LW 140 L R407C 5.80 1774 Y 10.3 24 12
10054402 LW 140A R407C 5.80 1774 Y 10.3 24 12
10064701 LW 161H/V R410A 4.00 2088 Y 8.4 – –
10064901 LW 161H-A/V R410A 4.00 2088 Y 8.4 – –
10064801 LW 161HL/V R410A 4.00 2088 Y 8.4 – –
10053402 LW 180 R407C 6.80 1774 Y 12.1 24 12
10054502 LW 180A R407C 6.80 1774 Y 12.1 24 12
10053502 LW 180L R407C 6.80 1774 Y 12.1 24 12
10053602 LW 251 R407C 9.80 1774 Y 17.4 24 12
10054602 LW 251A R407C 9.80 1774 Y 17.4 24 12
10053702 LW 251L R407C 9.80 1774 Y 17.4 24 12
10078702 LW 300 R448A 12.00 1387 N 13.9 24 12
10078902 LW 300A R448A 12.00 1387 N 13.9 24 12
10078802 LW 300L R448A 12.00 1387 N 13.9 24 12
10077641 LWAV 82R1/3 R410A 3.00 2088 Y 6.3 – –
10077741 LWAV 122R3 R410A 3.60 2088 Y 7.5 – –
10077841 LWAV+ 82R1/3 R410A 3.00 2088 Y 6.3 – –
10077941 LWAV+ 122R3 R410A 3.60 2088 Y 7.5 – –
10077041 LWCV 82R1/3 R410A 3.00 2088 Y 6.3 – –
10077141 LWCV 122R3 R410A 3.60 2088 Y 7.5 – –
10075002 LWP 450AR3 R410A 23.00 2088 N 48.0 24 12
10077241 LWV 82R1/3 R410A 3.00 2088 Y 6.3 – –
10077341 LWV 122R3 R410A 3.60 2088 Y 7.5 – –
10080041 Paros 4 R454B 1,64 466 Y 0.76 – –
10075741 PWZSV 62H1S R407C 1.16 1774 Y 2.1 – –
10075641 PWZSV 62H2S R407C 1.16 1774 Y 2.1 – –
10075341 PWZSV 62H3S R407C 1.16 1774 Y 2.1 – –
10076041 PWZSV 92H1S R407C 1.25 1774 Y 2.2 – –
10076141 PWZSV 92H2S R407C 1.25 1774 Y 2.2 – –
10076241 PWZSV 92H3S R407C 1.25 1774 Y 2.2 – –
10075941 PWZSV 122H1S R407C 2.00 1774 Y 3.5 – –
10075841 PWZSV 122H2S R407C 2.00 1774 Y 3.5 – –
10075441 PWZSV 122H3S R407C 2.00 1774 Y 3.5 – –
10075541 PWZSV 162H3S R407C 2.20 1774 Y 3.9 – –
10074042 SW 42H1 R410A 1.05 2088 Y 2.2 – –
10070041 SW 42H3 R410A 1.05 2088 Y 2.2 – –
10070941 SW 42K3 R410A 1.05 2088 Y 2.2 – –
10070241 SW 82H3 R410A 1.72 2088 Y 3.6 – –
Keys: – no test │ Y hermetic │ N not hermetic
4	 Servicing overview
5Subject to technical amendments without prior notice  |  83019900mUK  |  ait-deutschland GmbH
Servicing overview